INVOICE # 58-36968

June 07, 2021 11:27 AM

SALES PERSON

Trent Hohman trent.hohman@slymanbros.com



5841 S Lindbergh Blvd, St. Louis, MO 63123 Slyman Bros (South County) Phone: 314-200-6556

BILLING INFORMATION	DELIVER TO		
Joe Effinger JOE.EFFINGER@SBCGLOBAL.NET 5761 Birchmont Pl Dr St. Louis, Missouri, 63129 314-914-9580		Joe Effinger JOE.EFFINGER@SBCGLOBAL.NET 5761 Birchmont PI Dr St. Louis, Missouri, 63129 314-914-9580	
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	PRICE QTY TOTAL	

KSDG950ESS	30-INCH 4-BURNER DUAL FUEL DOWNDRAFT SLIDE-IN RANGE - STAINLESS STEEL	Warehouse			
(NEW) SN: RA2617233.	Delivered On: 2021-11-19 Quantity: 1	(Manchester, MO	\$2,999.95	1	\$2,999.95

Haul Away Old: No

NOTES	Subtotals	\$2,999.95
	Sales Tax (South County)	\$232.14
	Delivery Charge	\$0.00
TRENT HOHMAN - 11:27 AM 06-07-2021	Total	
NO INSTALL. CUSTOMER WILL LET US KNOW IF NEEDED	Record Payment	
	Amount Paid	
JIMMY REED - 04:15 PM 10-11-2021	Payment: other	\$3,232.09
Just starting remodel but called to make sure this and the	Note: 12 MONTH	
microwave are in stock.	Date: 06/07/2021	
	Balance Due (USD)	\$0.00

DISCLAIMER

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Return Policy. All products are considered "special order" unless otherwise noted. Special order products are non-cancellable and non-returnable. Mail-In Rebates. All rebate claims and payments are exclusively between the issuer (not Slyman Bros) and the consumer. The consumer has full responsibility on filing in the correct dates.

Standard Install Prices. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only, any additional work past a standard install must be paid directly to the installer at the time of installation.

Damage. Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage.

Out-of-Box Inventory. As is condition and are non-cancellable and non-returnable.

Backorders. Availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers and not Slyman Bros. Estimated dates can change without notice, we only promise to contact you to schedule delivery once the item arrives at Slyman Bros warehouse.